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FIRST SPECIAL SESSION
Brisbane, Australia
02 July 2010

PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

0830
0845
0900
0930
1015
1100
1130
1215
1300
1345
1430
1530
1600

WCPFC-SS1-2010/03
05 March 2010

Opening

Summary of Procedures
Summary of Applications Received by the Chairman
Interview 1

Interview 2

Refreshment Break

Interview 3

Interview 4

Interview 5

Lunch break

Selection of Executive Director
Summary Report

Close of Meeting



