

FIRST SPECIAL SESSION

Brisbane, Australia 02 July 2010

PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

WCPFC-SS1-2010/03 05 March 2010

0830	Opening
0845	Summary of Procedures
0900	Summary of Applications Received by the Chairman
0930	Interview 1
1015	Interview 2
1100	Refreshment Break
1130	Interview 3
1215	Interview 4
1300	Interview 5
1345	Lunch break
1430	Selection of Executive Director
1530	Summary Report
1600	Close of Meeting